Posicion Nombre
1ANITA PAULETTE
1/LUIS VICENTE
1/MELISSA ESTHER
1/ALEXIS ALI

CARMEN
1DEOGRACIA
1ZULEMA ZUSSETT

1MANUEL JOSE
1NIXSON ALBERTO

Apellido Cédula

ALVARADO LYMA
YOUNG 8-792-465
APARICIO ESPINOSA [8-428-839

ARIAS PEREZ 8-784-492
IAROSEMENA
ROBLES 8-227-853

AVILA GONGORA  [5-14-1393
BALOY ALEGRIA 8-894-2213

BATISTA CASTILLO |8-894-1180
BATISTA MONTES  |9-130-972

1ALEJANDRA MASSIEL BATISTA UBARTE  [8-930-2347

1ROBERTO ELIAS

1LUIS MANUEL
1CALIXTO

1JOSE LEONIDAS

BRENES VILLEGAS |8-785-1548

BUENO ORTEGA E-8-110780
CACERES CISNEROS 8-505-774

CAJAR MUNOZ 2-710-2123

1VALENTIN DOMINGO CAMARGO RAMOS  8-898-2046

1DEYSI

1TANIA CAROLINA

1GISELA ESTHER

MARLENE DEL
1CARMEN

CANSARI

MEMBACHE 5-717-1217

CARDENAS MEDINA 8-762-2031
CASTILLO

RODRIGUEZ DE

CHARLES 8-301-271

CATTAN ORTEGA  [8-362-677

Cargo permanente | Cargo designacién

Fecha inicio
JEFE DEL DEPT. DE
RELACIONES
0PUBLICAS 2025-01-02
OALMACENISTA 2025-01-02

ASISTENTE DE
0ASESORIA LEGAL  [2025-01-02

OAYUDANTE GENERAL[2025-01-02

TRABAJADOR

OMANUAL 2025-01-02
ASISTENTE DE

O0CONTABILIDAD 2025-01-02

CONDUCTOR DE
OVEHICULO PESADO 2025-01-02
O0AYUDANTE GENERAL2025-01-02
ASISTENTE

OEJECUTIVO 2025-01-02
PROMOTOR

0COMUNAL 2025-01-02
PROMOTOR

ODEPORTIVO 2025-01-02

OAYUDANTE GENERAL2025-01-02
CONDUCTOR DE
OVEHiCULO
ASISTENTE DE
GESTION Y
CONTROL DE
0COMPRAS
OFICINISTA DE
ATENCION AL
0CIUDADANO
JEFE DEL DEPT. DE
RECURSOS
0HUMANOS

2025-01-02

2025-01-02

2025-01-02

2025-01-02

OADMINISTRADOR  [2025-01-02
SUBJEFE DEL DEPT.
DE AREAS VERDES Y

0ESPACIOS PUBLICOS 2025-01-02

Fecha final

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31
2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31
2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

NUmero de resolucion
001-25
003-25
004-25
005-25
006-25
007-25

006-25
007-25

006-25
007-25

008-25
010-25

011-25

012-25

013-25

014-25

015-25

016-25



DANETTE
1/STEPHANIE
1WILFREDO
1)LUIS CARLOS
1EDGAR ELIECER
1MICHAEL EMIL
1LUIS JAVIER
1RANDALL JOSE

DENISSE
TALESSANDRA

1NITZIA ONEIDA
1EDWIN ARIEL
1JOSE ABDIEL
1ZOILA ROSA

1GILBERTO
1JAVIER ENRIQUE

1SELMA ESMELINDA

JANGEL ADRIAN
1AMADEUS MARIO
1FERNACIO
1EUGENIO
1ABELARDO
1EUFEMIO
1CARLOS JAVIER

1YORIEL

CORDOBA
GONZALEZ

8-838-2163

DELGADO SERRANO |6-710-749

DiAZ ROYO

7-105-912

ECHEVERS DUFAU 8-308-821

EHRMAN MORENO 8-930-401

GARCIA DiAZ

8-741-2258

GONZALEZ DURAN [8-951-895

GONZALEZ GUARDIA8-1012-1730

GUERRA

HERAZO CUEVA
HERNANDEZ
CASTILLO
HERNANDEZ
HERRERA
HERRERA VITERI
JAEN BAZAN

4-205-389
8-765-320
8-518-32
8-720-1553

8-380-306
8-873-662

JOHNSON HOLLIGAN [8-430-832

KEAZER ORTIZ
LASSO BATISTA
LOPEZ SAJEL
LOZANO MORENO

MAHONEY GORGAS

MARIN BATISTA
MARQUEZ MARIN

MARTINEZ ARIAS

8-958-1549
8-946-1480
10-702-911
8-399-991
8-312-922
8-1009-800
8-813-520

8-901-1562

JEFE DEL DEPT. DE

OASESORIA LEGAL  [2025-01-02
JEFE DEL DEPT. DE
AREAS VERDES Y

0ESPACIOS PUBLICOS [2025-01-02
ASISTENTE DE

0ARQUITECTO 2025-01-02

OAYUDANTE GENERAL2025-01-02
COORDINADOR DE

ATENCION AL

0CIUDADANO 2025-01-02
CONDUCTOR DE

OVEHiCULO 2025-01-02
PROMOTOR

0COMUNAL 2025-01-02
OFICINISTA DE
ATENCION AL

0CIUDADANO 2025-01-13
JEFE DEL DEPT. DE

0CONTABILIDAD 2025-01-02
PROMOTOR

0COMUNAL 2025-01-02

0CELADOR 2025-01-02

OAYUDANTE GENERAL2025-01-02
OAYUDANTE GENERAL2025-01-02
OAYUDANTE GENERAL2025-01-02

TRABAJADOR
OMANUAL 2025-01-02
OAYUDANTE GENERAL2025-01-02
OAYUDANTE GENERAL2025-02-03
OAYUDANTE GENERAL2025-01-02
OAYUDANTE GENERAL2025-01-02
OAYUDANTE GENERAL2025-01-02
OAYUDANTE GENERAL2025-02-03
OAYUDANTE GENERAL2025-01-02

SUPERVISOR DEL

DEPT. DE AREAS

VERDES Y ESPACIOS

OPUBLICOS 2025-01-13

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31

2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31

2025-12-31

002-25

018-25

019-25

010-25

011-25

013-25

014-25

086-25

015-25

017-25

018-25

019-25
021-25
022-25

023-25
024-25
088-25
025-25
026-25
027-25
046-25
028-25

087-25



1MAYBIS ANABEL
1[ELVIS ANIBAL
1WENSELAO
1MARTIN
1FERNANDO
1ALEXANDER
1/CECILIA REBECA

1NISSY YIREH

1EDUARDO OVIDIO

1DANIEL ANDRES

1JAIRO ALBERTO

1NELDA ROSA

1RUBEN DARIO

1CHRISTIAN JOSEPH
1EDGAR EDUARDO

1CARLOS HORACIO
1ABDIEL ANTONIO

MONTENEGRO
ARAUZ

MONTES MUNOZ
OSSAS CERRUD
RODRIGUEZ
ARROCHA
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ

RUBIO PALACIOS
SAAVEDRA
CASTILLERO

SALDANA BATISTA

SALINAS ACOSTA

8-872-215

8-951-1816
8-739-1705
2-700-2353
2-133-939

4-724-1101
8-821-1182
8-973-1857

8-394-381

SANDOVAL SALAMIN 8-967-1752

SANTAMARIA HOP

STAPF DE
ALVARADO

8-756-1750

4-138-2657

VASQUEZ MORALES [8-754-1645

VIEIRA PIAD
VILLARREAL
MARTINEZ

WALKER SIERRA

WARREN VALDEZ

8-836-1683

8-752-1853

9-92-895
8-317-649

OFICINISTA DE
COORDINACION DE
OEVENTOS 2025-01-02
OAYUDANTE GENERAL2025-01-02
OAYUDANTE GENERAL2025-01-02

OAYUDANTE GENERAL2025-02-03

OAYUDANTE GENERAL2025-01-02
CONDUCTOR DE

OVEHICULO PESADO [2025-01-02
ASISTENTE

OADMINISTRATIVO  [2025-02-03
ASISTENTE DE

0CONTABILIDAD 2025-01-02
PROMOTOR

0DEPORTIVO 2025-01-02
OFICINISTA DE
ATENCION AL

0CIUDADANO 2025-01-02
PROMOTOR

0COMUNAL 2025-01-02
OFICINISTA DE
ATENCION AL

0CIUDADANO 2025-01-02

CONDUCTOR DE
OVEHICULO PESADO [2025-01-02
JEFE DEL DEPT. DE
ATENCION AL
0CIUDADANO 2025-01-02
OAYUDANTE GENERAL2025-01-02
JEFE DEL DEPT. DE
OTRANSPORTE 2025-01-02
OAYUDANTE GENERAL2025-01-02

2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31
2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31
2025-12-31

029-25
030-25
031-25
052-25
033-25
048-25
034-25
035-25

036-25

037-25

039-25

041-25

042-25

043-25

045-25

046-25
047-25



